FRAMELESS
H A R D W A R E A N D S U P P L I E S
SHOWER DOOR
10 28 85 Shower Doors and Enclosures
SD16 CATALOG
cr lau rence .com
usa lum.com
cr l -a rch .comW o r l d w i d e  M a n u f a c t u r e r  a n d  S u p p l i e r

Diameter Metal Washers
Glass Thickness Range:
1/4" (6 mm) to 1/2" (12 mm)
Hole Diameter Required:
1/2" (12 mm)
Center-to-Center Hole Spacing:
6" Pull = 6" (152 mm)
8" Pull = 8" (203 mm)
12" Pull = 12" (305 mm)
12" Towel Bar = 12" (305 mm)
18" Towel Bar = 18" (457 mm)
20" Towel Bar = 20" (508 mm)
22" Towel Bar = 22" (559 mm)
24" Towel Bar = 24" (610 mm)
AVAILABLE SIZES:
CAT. NO. BM6X12 6" Pull / 12" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BM6X18 6" Pull / 18" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BM6X22 6" Pull / 22" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BM6X24 6" Pull / 24" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BM8X18 8" Pull / 18" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BM8X20 8" Pull / 20" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BM8X22 8" Pull / 22" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BM8X24 8" Pull / 24" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BM12X24 12" Pull / 24" Towel Bar
SPECIFICATIONS:
Material:
3/4" (19 mm) Diameter Brass
Tubing (1.5 mil thick)
Glass Thickness Range:
1/4" (6 mm) to 1/2" (12 mm)
Hole Diameter Required:
1/2" (12 mm)
Center-to-Center Hole Spacing:
6" Pull = 6" (152 mm)
8" Pull = 8" (203 mm)
12" Pull = 12" (305 mm)
12" Towel Bar = 12" (305 mm)
18" Towel Bar = 18" (457 mm)
22" Towel Bar = 22" (559 mm)
24" Towel Bar = 24" (610 mm)
AVAILABLE SIZES:
CAT. NO. BMNW6X12 6" Pull / 12" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BMNW6X18 6" Pull / 18" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BMNW6X22 6" Pull / 22" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BMNW6X24 6" Pull / 24" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BMNW8X18 8" Pull / 18" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BMNW8X22 8" Pull / 22" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BMNW8X24 8" Pull / 24" Towel Bar
CAT. NO. BMNW12X24 12" Pull / 24" Towel Bar
FINISHES:
Satin Chrome
(Matte)
Brushed